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Part Number

15720

747-0447
14838

731-0584
728-0156
738-0255
726-0106
726-0100
731-0430
731-0511
15724

736-0329
712-0287

Qty S/P/F
1
1
1
1
1
1 S
1 S
1 S
1
1 /P
1
1 S
1 S

Description
Deflector Ass'y.
Hook Ass'y.
Retaining Strip

Flap
Rivet
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Shid. Bolt .375" Dia. x .171 Lg.

Palnut 1/4" Rod
Palnut 3/8" Rod

Roller
Moulding
Latch Arm

L-Wash. 1/4" 1.D.*
Hex Nut 1/4-20 Thd.*
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